
Exhibit B
7:30:00 AM HHR MMH 8:24:00 AM
9:10:00 AM MMH BUR 10:00:00 AM

10:50:00 AM BUR MMH 11:50:00 AM
12:35:00 PM MMH CLD 1:41:00 PM
2:25:00 PM CLD MMH 3:31:00 PM
4:15:00 PM MMH HHR 5:15:00 PM

11/24/2021 Wed 1/14/2022 Fri 2/25/2022 Fri

11/26/2021 Fri 1/16/2022 Sun 2/27/2022 Sun

11/28/2021 Sun

11/29/2021 Mon 1/20/2022 Thu

12/3/2021 Fri 1/21/2022 Fri

12/5/2021 Sun 1/23/2022 Sun 3/3/2022 Thu

12/10/2021 Fri 3/4/2022 Fri

12/12/2021 Sun 1/27/2022 Thu 3/6/2022 Sun

12/16/2021 Thu 1/28/2022 FRI

1/30/2022 Sun

12/18/2021 Sat

12/19/2021 Sun 2/3/2022 Thu 3/10/2022 Thu

12/23/2021 Thu 2/4/2022 Fri 3/11/2022 Fri

2/6/2022 Sun 3/13/2022 Sun

12/26/2021 Sun

2/10/2022 Thu

12/28/2021 TUE 2/11/2022 Fri

12/29/2021 Wed 2/13/2022 Sun 3/17/2022 Thu

12/30/2021 Thu 3/18/2022 Fri

12/31/2021 Fri 3/20/2022 Sun

1/1/2022 Sat

1/2/2022 Sun 2/17/2022 Thu

2/18/2022 Fri

1/6/2022 Thu 2/20/2022 Sun 3/24/2022 Thu

1/7/2022 Fri

1/9/2022 Sun 3/27/2022 Sun

1/13/2022 Thu 2/24/2022 Thu 3/31/2022 Thu

4/3/2022 Sun

Schedule A



Exhibit B

12:00:00 AM CLD MMH 1:06:00 PM

1:51:00 PM MMH BUR 2:45:00 PM

3:15:00 PM BUR MMH 4:15:00 PM

5:00:00 PM MMH CLD 6:06:00 PM

12/17/2021 Fri 2/28/2022 Mon

12/24/2021 Fri 3/1/2022 Tue

12/27/2021 Mon 3/2/2022 Wed

1/3/2022 Mon 3/7/2022 Mon

1/10/2022 Mon 3/8/2022 TUe

1/17/2022 Mon 3/9/2022 Wed

1/24/2022 Mon 3/14/2022 Mon

1/31/2022 Mon 3/15/2022 Tue

2/7/2022 Mon 3/16/2022 Wed

2/14/2022 Mon 3/21/2022 Mon

2/15/2022 Tue 3/22/2022 Tue

2/16/2022 Wed 3/23/2022 Wed

2/21/2022 Mon 3/25/2022 Fri

2/22/2022 Tue 3/28/2022 Mon

2/23/2022 Wed 4/1/2022 Fri

4/4/2022 Mon

Schedule B


